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MILWAUKEE PART- NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTION 

FOR CAT. ND. 4780 ALTERNATOR-7500 WATT 

Part Number Description 

42-04-0210 

06-97-2700 

06-75-5200 

23-40-0180 

06-42-0300 

22-84-0340 

42-04-0220 

06-75-4800 

06-97-2650 

06-55-2400 

06-75-3950 

42-l 4-0110 

06-97-2200 

06-81-4650 

02-04-2555 

44-90-0230 

06-97-l 800 

06-55-0600 

23-58-0200 

23-58-0210 

43-76-07 80 

45-58-0170 

06-97-4050 

06-55-l 500 

43-76-0190 

06-75-2625 

06-55-l 100 

45- 1 Z-0200 

42-40-0360 

22-20-0220 

22-18-0340 

06-97-l 800 

06-81-8650 

06-81-4568 

43-44-0210 

42-92-0160 

06-75-2450 

43-44-0220 

42-92-0170 

22-56-0220 

44-68-0170 

06-75-3350 

06-97-4050 

06-97-4125 

Housing Adaptor 

7 16” Lockwasher 

7 16 - 14 x 2% Hex. Hd. Capscrew 

Rotor Assembly 

:;15 Woodruff Key 

Fan and Rotor Support 

Engine Shaft Adaptor 

3 8 - 16 x 2” Lg. Hex. Hd. Capscrew (Stressproof) 

5 16” Lockwasher 

3 8 - 16 Greer Stop Nut 

5 16 - 18 x 3,4 Hex Hd. Capscrews 

Baffle 

210 Washer 

10 - 32 x 3, 8 Rd. Hd. Screw 

Ball Bearing 

Slip Ring 

~6 Washer 

6 - 32 Hex Nut 

Stator Assembly (Man. Start) 

Stator Assembly (Elec. Start) 

Rear Housing 

Stud 

1 4” Washer 

1 4 - 20 Hex Nut 

Alternator Strap 

10 - 32 x 1” Screw 

10 - 32 Hex. Nut 

Fan Shield 

Snap Bushing 

Brush Holder 

Brush Assembly 

r;6 Washer 

6 - 32 x 1. 4 Rd. Hd. Screw 

8 - 32 x 5;‘8 Rd. Hd. Mch. Screw 

Gasket 

Brush Box Cover 

10 - 32 x 3 4 Capscrew 

Gasket 

Connection Box Cover 

45” Seal ti te Connector 

1;2”’ Pipe Plug 

1’ 4 - 20 x 2 Hex. Hd. Capscrew 

1 4” Lockwasher 

3 8 Lockwasher 
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